
 
Wipeout! 

Women Only Swim Dive-In Movie 

Free First Friday 

Monday, Jan. 18: 9:45-11:45am 

Monday, Feb. 15: 9:45-11:45am 

Friday, Mar. 25: 6:30-8:30pm 

 

Saturday, Jan. 16: 3-4pm  

Saturday, Feb. 20: 3-4pm 

Saturday, Mar. 19: 3-4pm 

Saturday, Apr. 16: 3-4pm 

Planes 

Saturday, Jan. 2: 5:30pm 

Minions 

Saturday, Feb. 6: 5:30pm 

Inside Out 

Saturday, Mar. 5: 5:30pm 

Jan. 2: 1:05-3:10pm / 7:50-8:50pm 

Feb. 7: 1:05-2:20pm / 7:50-8:50pm 

Mar. 6: 1:05-2:20pm / 7:50-8:50pm 

Apr. 1: 1:05-2:20pm / 7:50-8:50pm 


